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This report provided free of charge by:
Jetset Automotive
250 Classic Car Ct SW, Cedar Rapids, IA 52404

(319) 929-1636

Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2001 CHEVROLET CORVETTE
VIN: 1G1YY32G015131983
CONVERTIBLE
5.7L V8 F OHV
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Jetset Automotive

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/30/22 at 11:35:41 AM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owners 1-6 
Owner 7 
Owner 8

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

6 Service history records

8 Previous owners

Types of owners: Corporate,
Personal

Last owned in Iowa

80,311 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owners 1-6 
Owner 7 
Owner 8

Year purchased 2001 2019 2022

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 17 yrs. 9 mo. 2 yrs. 10 mo. 3 months

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Minnesota Iowa

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 72,392 --- 80,311

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=LWL0ZYklAomF7nsjBHHCHa2cs9yWHzKhDL_-EJNzx84IWN28K2JJff3rFIMk1k-pq_u7vj_sPP7zf4XdTq5ceUIC2UQu2u7-nQ1Yc1eUdQ-AyU0HIrZX2EsnSnpAnv8a81S87okdWEkm6tRJB2ByCVpgSxaWP58JFRlpxFUZSd8LCKocFC64Belp_9fPfKMDGdzTP6HmcmxwzwMuExE8Ge61BcOQofMMLgRFz7uPPyK1X5HUnOWuPeJCsiV0LwzVnMiSEzU90YOcg3MaS7XgUbzQhSSTHoEWCSQhllllOZMz5f_Qo92Bd46m8g9_P1eLHwnASqPmoOm-J4fnrjUHLRxTl6ACo-6nkTuUbytuSjR08PvwRlOfo4JG1REA7ogNTiK5-navFZ8BsUMV2rhDMlrFhy-AWEKm3V7F8ToKMtgSvU6Gc54xIL7A
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=LWL0ZYklAomF7nsjBHHCHa2cs9yWHzKhDL_-EJNzx84IWN28K2JJff3rFIMk1k-pq_u7vj_sPP7zf4XdTq5ceUIC2UQu2u7-nQ1Yc1eUdQ-AyU0HIrZX2EsnSnpAnv8a81S87okdWEkm6tRJB2ByCVpgSxaWP58JFRlpxFUZSd8LCKocFC64Belp_9fPfKMDGdzTP6HmcmxwzwMuExE8Ge61BcOQofMMLgRFz7uPPyK1X5HUnOWuPeJCsiV0LwzVnMiSEzU90YOcg3MaS7XgUbzQhSSTHoEWCSQhllllOZMz5f_Qo92Bd46m8g9_P1eLHwnASqPmoOm-J4fnrjUHLRxTl6ACo-6nkTuUbytuSjR08PvwRlOfo4JG1REA7ogNTiK5-navFZ8BsUMV2rhDMlrFhy-AWEKm3V7F8ToKMtgSvU6Gc54xIL7A
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owners 1-6 
Owner 7 
Owner 8

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open
recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2001

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Corporate Vehicle
4,382 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/30/2001
 

10
  Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lone Tree, CO
Title #510266

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as corporate vehicle

01/16/2004
 

11,949
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed

05/04/2004
 

12,004
  Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lone Tree, CO
Title #577588

Title or registration issued
- Loan or lien reported

10/05/2005
 

17,975
  Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

10/18/2005
 

17,989
  Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2005

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/19/2005
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lone Tree, CO
Title #577588

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

Owner 3
Purchased:
2005

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per

Personal Vehicle
6,833 mi/yr

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=j7VWuBd-im7TF7XTqu7F8zu3rLixwU_HiPg2g0NMQy-bfPqmJ8--Q_-skdzwnYbaEQQCi22SC_zhpZuOIbe7J6beZZkdaMJlMHcRxo9wd0XBdHBO5MVDSqyKsMhA_yWtXL-WUj3RoiD7TJGQ45gVUeCrsL9EmSV2pSuDg824ZYDOnWsExClv6U6VzBy1FxqEZ2y1Ys2GlWihKxNdEIEZru8ht8kWwtUmpdADFrdbXoDWsDeyffDG-BN4x0fXgei78AWghUzlV3jzkxjT-20vE4EVFUP7DWWEcDlK9JtjL_QKhy5zidZfJtsg3suL6-ILG9B5BXS_2QCQdpCLk1qgaPk3RzhpJzRdzVYIzBANzs8__TXe1MyNiIx49489fey79zXXEUI0YfrksTZ4v28BSGOEg57E9qhUWLT-1Ct9aG6WdxOhppYII4SjBaILB8nJk13DDaOp6whlCMu5mvaquZdnnrH_1ZIkWkQQhLcAQtLL81cWR04G7WDlZkCG-CWR5ObvcUSC_--oG7Yt9kRDbAVeJfLFYBIhLWXuE2919vSCA1XHVeXhst_RH9DZb8uTJjYL8MXUPBsQiYnREv2s_IMJlkEUd5StkkjOmFwjjNYmhtot5L5dZTNXZLrnw0WMsyEDBLRQagYGHlz_U6d7EP8brDWvy4Ox-ilO9vYnBCeAOrk
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year.

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/10/2005
 

18,137
  Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/17/2005
 

18,284
  Davidson-Gebhardt Chevrolet
Loveland, CO
970-667-3950
davidsongm.com

 4.7 / 5.0

56 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Fuel filter replaced
- Body electrical system checked
- Body electrical wiring repaired

12/29/2005
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Loveland, CO
Title #476231

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

06/21/2006
 

22,925
  Davidson-Gebhardt Chevrolet
Loveland, CO
970-667-3950
davidsongm.com

 4.7 / 5.0

56 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

05/02/2007
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Loveland, CO

Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle
to a new location

06/19/2009
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Loveland, CO
Title #476231

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

06/09/2010
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Loveland, CO
Title #06N476231

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

06/07/2011
 

56,238
  Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/07/2011
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Loveland, CO
Title #06N476231

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

Owner 4
Purchased:
2012

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
3,322 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/25/2012
 

58,742
  Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Loveland, CO
Title #06N939162

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

05/02/2012
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Loveland, CO
Title #06N939162

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed

05/29/2013
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Loveland, CO
Title #06N939162

Registration issued or renewed

 62 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 62 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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08/20/2013
 

63,958
  Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

04/28/2014
 

64,535
  Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

04/29/2014
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Loveland, CO
Title #06N939162

Registration issued or renewed

07/09/2015
 

65,000
  Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

12/04/2015
 

South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brookings, SD

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Beige

Owner 5
Purchased:
2015

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
2,647 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/18/2015
 

66,027
  South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brookings, SD
Title #153290197

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as Beige

06/01/2016
 

South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brookings, SD

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Beige

05/19/2017
 

70,000
  WW Tire Services Inc
Brookings, SD
605-696-7400

 4.8 / 5.0

20 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

05/22/2017
 

South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sioux Falls, SD

Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/11/2018
 

72,374
  Einspahr Auto Plaza
Brookings, SD
605-692-6106
einspahr.com

 4.7 / 5.0

61 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

05/22/2018
 

72,377
  Einspahr Auto Plaza
Brookings, SD
605-692-6106
einspahr.com

 4.7 / 5.0

61 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in
order to prepare it for sale. That's a good
thing!

06/11/2018 Einspahr Auto Plaza Vehicle sold

 33 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 53 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 53 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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  Brookings, SD
605-692-6106
einspahr.com

 4.7 / 5.0

61 Verified Reviews

Owner 6
Purchased: 2018

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/01/2018
 

72,392
  South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brookings, SD
Title #181621553

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Beige

03/07/2019
 

South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Volga, SD

Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as Beige

Owner 7
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/13/2019
 

Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

06/17/2019
 

Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Appleton, MN

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

07/27/2019
 

Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Appleton, MN
Title #00TQ25Z-1

Title or registration issued
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/18/2020
 

Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Appleton, MN
Title #00TQ25Z-1

Title or registration issued
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/22/2021
 

Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Appleton, MN
Title #00TQ25Z-1

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

Owner 8
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/02/2022
 

Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Solon, IA
Title #52AG42466

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/05/2022
 

79,900
  Cedar Rapids Toyota
Hiawatha, IA
319-378-4400
crtoyota.com

 4.7 / 5.0

440 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

08/25/2022
 

80,311
  Pat McGrath Chevyland
Cedar Rapids, IA

Vehicle offered for sale

 53 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,053 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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319-393-6300
patmcgrathchevyland.com

 4.3 / 5.0

73 Verified Reviews

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

8/30/22 11:35:41 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2001 CHEVROLET CORVETTE vehicle (VIN:
1G1YY32G015131983), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/30/22 at 12:35 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

 269 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

